Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0912. 11A Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 11
Run Description: SOHI / SM5 RT 11 AM
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:38 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
6:45 AM STERLING HWY & BOUNDARY ST 3 3 3. 9807
6:46 AM STERLING HWY & BEACON HILL ST 10 13 0. 2379
6:48 AM STERLING HWY & SOUTH JAWLE ST 1 14 0. 2491
6:49 AM STERLING HWY & SOUTHERN BLUFF ST 6 20 0.1911
6:50 AM STERLING HWY & ISBELL ST (AS NEEDED IN AM) 1 21 0. 3129
6:51 AM STERLING HWY & WALKER 5 26 0.5161
6:58 AM AT THE END OF FORESTLN 0 26 2.6367
6:58 AM 34404 FOREST LN (JUST B4 SAPPHIRE LP) 1 27 0.3792
7:00 AM FOREST LN & FOSTER AVE 0 27 0. 3875
7:00 AM FOREST LN & ROBINWOOD DR 2 29 0. 3161
7:02 AM FOREST LN & KINGSWOOD CT 2 31 0. 1644
7:03 AM FOREST LN & SMITH RD (AS NEEDED) 1 32 0. 2968
7:04 AM FOREST LN & ERLWEIN RD 7 39 0.0722
7:06 AM FOREST LN & FOX TRAIL RD 8 47 0. 2477
7:09 AM BURNS ST & STERLING HWY 1 48 0.7729
7:10 AM 40594 STERLING HWY (BACK TRACK TRAILER 0 48 0. 0002
PARK)
7:11 AM STERLING HWY & PINE 0 48 0. 8917
7:12 AM DW DIRECTLY ACROSS HWY FROM SOUTH JAWLE 2 50 0.1282
7:13 AM STERLING HWY & BOUNDARY - INBOUND (AS 1 51 0.4871
NEEDED)
7:17 AM E REDOUBT AVE & INTERSECTION BEHIND 7 58 2.2926
HOLIDAY (AS NEEDED)
7:22 AM 162 FOOTHILL BLVD 3 61 0.6716
7:23 AM FARNSWORTH BLVD & COHOE AVE (AS NEEDED) 3 64 0. 0826
7:25 AM 182 FARNSWORTH (CLUSTER BOX) 2 66 0.0612
7:30 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 44 1.4598
7:35 AM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL 0 1 1.1786

09/ 16/ 2009

Page



Run ID: Q0912. 11P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 11
Run Description: SOHI / SM5 RT 11 PM
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:02 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 21 2.5606
2:32 PM SCHOOL: SOLDOTNA HIGH SCHOOL 0 54 1.1786
2:38 PM STERLING HWY & SHARKATHMI AVE 2 52 2.1547
2:41 PM STERLING HWY & BOUNDARY ST 3 49 1. 8462
2:42 PM STERLING HWY & BEACON HILL ST 10 39 0. 2379
2:43 PM STERLING HWY & SOUTH JAWLE ST 1 38 0. 2491
2:44 PM STERLING HWY & SOUTHERN BLUFF ST 6 32 0.1911
2:45 PM STERLING HWY & ISBELL ST (AS NEEDED IN AM) 1 31 0. 3129
2:46 PM STERLING HWY & WALKER 5 26 0.5161
2:49 PM FOREST LN & FOX TRAIL RD 8 18 0.7729
2:50 PM FOREST LN & ERLWEIN RD 7 11 0. 2477
2:52 PM FOREST LN & SMITH RD (AS NEEDED) 1 10 0.0722
2:53 PM 35620 FOREST LN (3RD ON RT AFTER PVMNT 1 9 0. 0097
BGNS)
2:54 PM FOREST LN & KINGSWOOD CT 2 7 0.2871
2:55 PM FOREST LN & ROBINWOOD DR 2 5 0. 1644
2:57 PM FOREST LN & FOSTER AVE 0 5 0. 3161
2:58 PM 34404 FOREST LN (JUST B4 SAPPHIRE LP) 1 4 0. 3875
3:03 PM AT THE END OF FORESTLN 0 4 0. 7027
3:10 PM BURNS ST & STERLING HWY 1 3 2.6367
3:11 PM 40594 STERLING HWY (BACK TRACK TRAILER 0 3 0. 0002
PARK)
3:12 PM STERLING HWY & PINE 0 3 0. 8917
3:13 PM DW DIRECTLY ACROSS HWY FROM SOUTH JAWLE 2 1 0.1282
3:15 PM STERLING HWY & BOUNDARY - INBOUND (AS 1 0 0.4871
NEEDED)
3:24 PM 35977 STERLING HWY (1ST ON RT PAST WEST END 1 0 7.1167

OF SCOUT LAKE)

09/ 16/ 2009

Page



